
Labeling Machine for

Various containers
with

Shrinkable Label

PERFECT LABELERmade in
Taiwan

Your Label- Serviced by LEBAL

What’s Your Label ?

Newfangled Label Can
Increase your Business!

LEBAL TRADING CO., LTD.
ADD: 32846 No.136-1, 8 Neighbor, LunPing Village, 

GuanYing Township,TaoYuan County, Taiwan.
TEL: +886-3-4081288   FAX: +886-3-4081866

e-mail: LEBAL.TAIWAN@gmail.com
Website: www.e-lebal.com
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Steam Shrinking Tunnel Inserting Machine
Feedout 
Conveyer

Feedin
Conveyer

Inserting-Speed in accordance with Length of Labelpaper

Technical Specifications:

Container Dimension: Φ30-120mm
Lebalpaper - Length: 40-240mm
 - Thickness: 0.035-0.08mm
 - Material: PVC,PET,OPS

Model AP-200 AP-400 AP-600Length
100 mm 200 b/m

160 b/m
120 b/m

80 b/m

400 b/m
320 b/m
240 b/m
160 b/m

600 b/m
480 b/m
360 b/m
240 b/m

150 mm
200 mm
250 mm

*Specifications & design subject to change without notice.
*                                trade mark belongs to LEBAL Trading co.,ltd. All rights must be reserved and authorized
 by LEBAL Trading co.,ltd. The labels of bottles shown inside the catalog are owned by every affiliated
 company.

Power Supply 1Φ
220V or 380V
3KW

L:2800mm
W:1200mm
H:2150mm

L:2800mm
W: 800mm
H:2210mm

1Φ
220V or 380V
50KW

Dimension

Shrinking
Tunnel

Inserting
Machine

mailto:LEBAL.TAIWAN@gmail.com
http://www.e-lebal.com


Save cost

Increase productivity

HMI with touch screen

Max. 600 bottles/min.

Unique Designed Knife-set

One Belt in Inserting Shaft

Japan-made Servomotor
Taiwan-designed central processor
Swiss-made LEISTER hot air blower

More efficient

Upgrade quality

Choose LEBAL  

Inserting System Label Supply

Label-
Orientating

Shrinking System

Knife-set applicable to 
30~120mm different 
bottles processing.
Cutting is guaranteed.

Direct label delivery for smooth 
inserting. 
Maintain stable tension for label 
cutting accuracy.

Screw Separating System adjusts 
the distance of separating bottle 
accurately.

Pre-Shrinking Device: 
Swiss-made LEISTER 
hot air blowers.
The position, volume 
and temperature be 
adjustable.

AP series：High-speed Auto Sleeve Inserting Machine


